Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 4, Folder 9
Girl Scouts of America History, Newspaper Clippings, and Other Materials, 1952 - 1983
Image 1  r04d04-09-000-0182  Contents Index  About

Names:
, Frances Clopton, Mrs. Mahoney, George, Monroe, H. E., Mrs.
Balch, Henry, Mrs. Darby, Ann Mrs. Roberts, Frances, Dr.
Chase, Henry, Mrs. Marshall, Fay

Places:
Florence, AL

Types:
correspondence

Dates:
Nov 05, 1980



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 4, Folder 9

Girl Scouts of America History, Newspaper Clippings, and Other Materials, 1952 - 1983
Image 2

r04d04-09-000-0183  Contents Index  About

Names:
Balch, Henry, Mrs.
Beamguard, Elizabeth
Parks, Mrs.
Chase, Henry, Mrs.
Clopton, J. B., Mrs.
Doak, Hugh, Mrs.

Types:

correspondence

Frey, John, Mrs.
Hinshaw, Howard,
Mrs.

Kerr, Howard, Mrs.

Mahoney, George,
Mrs.

Marshall, Fay, Miss

Monroe, H. E., Mrs.

Sandlin, Dorothy,
Miss

Searcy, R. B., Mrs.

Thomas, Carl, Mrs.

VanValkenburgh, Joe,
Mrs.
Whitfield, W. B.




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 4, Folder 9
Girl Scouts of America History, Newspaper Clippings, and Other Materials, 1952 - 1983
Image 3  r04d04-09-000-0184  Contents Index  About

Names:
Culver, Sallie Anne P. Lynch, Mary Kate Perry, Kathleen Spragins, Carolyn
Girl Scout Troop #3 Moore, France Gates Whitfield White
Hummel, Carolyn Morton, Martha Byrd Salmon, Elizabeth Walker, Jeannie
Jacoby, Natalie Gates Watts Watts, Jane

Types:
list




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 4, Folder 9
Girl Scouts of America History, Newspaper Clippings, and Other Materials, 1952 - 1983
Image 4  r04d04-09-000-0185  Contents Index  About

Names:
Blaylock, Kaye Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:

correspondence

Dates:
May 01, 1992



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Image 5

Names:

104d04-09-000-0186

Series 4, Subseries D, Box 4, Folder 9
Girl Scouts of America History, Newspaper Clippings, and Other Materials, 1952 - 1983

InGirl Scouting, the gin
alwiays comis first, She
I the main focus of the
Girl Seout Movement,
where everything s di-
rected toward stimulat-
ing her interests and
meeting her needs, The
mission of Girl Scouts «
10 help girls develop o
their fullest potential
and become competent,
resourceful women s
as vital today as it was
in 1912 when the organization began

In Girl Scouting, the message is “Become your best
- st your shghts high - you can make things hap-
pen.” Girl Scouting has been sending that message
to girks for 80 years this year, It s essential that girls
are given the opportunity to make things happen
and that Is the reason we are asking all Girl Scout
Families to make a contribution and become a
partner in the success of our movement

In 1992 the Family Partter campaign will take place
at a time selected by each individual district, It is
imponant that you understand that while your
district campaign may be st a different time of year
than in the past, it will only occur once in 1992

lamencouraging you to support GIRLSCOUTING
by becoming a partner inthesucoess of sach district's
catmpaign. Plowse consider your ib s a
maans of insuring that the Girl Scout Program
continues 1o provide another B0 years of grand
opportunities for all girls

President

Girl Seouts of North Alabama, Inc

Contents Index  About
WHO PAYS FOR
GIRL SCOUTING?
THE GIRL PAYS FOR THROUGH
* Har Uniform * Parenty
* Har Handbook * Personal
* Parsonal Equipment Allowance
* Autivily Fues
* LSLSA Mombership Dues
* Troop Duies

* Hadge and insignia

THE TROOP PAYS FOR THROUGH

® Trowsp Baquiproent » Troop Dues

* Program Supplies * Cookle Salo

* Activities * D Money

* Lidership Tools/Tooks Eaming Project
» Burvice Projecty

GENA, INC, PAYS FOR THROUGH
* Membership Recrultiment & » Cookde Sales
= United Ways

Troop Organization
» Registration Materlal &  Pamily Partners
Servicos (Girl and Adult) * Annual Giving
* Yoar Round PProgram Events » Grank
& Consultation Services to * Exquipment Sales
Lowders & Volunteen ® Program
* Duvelopiment & Administration Activity Fows
of Tralning & Trainlng Materiali  * Use Foes
for All Adult Volunteers
* Eatablishment & Administration
of Hoalth /Sataty Standard s
* Pipancial Services (Lo, Camper-
ships, Scholarships, ete )
# Gl Sooul Eaginipimant falos
* Dt Collection, Analysis &

Ruporting

* Davalopment & IMublication of
Publicity Materials

& Spoakar’s Diroau

* Publication of Mewsletter for
Parents & Membars

* Malntenancs, Devalopment &
Chporation of Pacilities

* Huvogithon of Adult Volunbwrs

* Duwiiopient & Administration of
Program & Proggnm Materials

GIRL SCOUTS

Girl Scouts of North
Alabama

Barker, Nancy

Types:
brochure



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 4, Folder 9
Girl Scouts of America History, Newspaper Clippings, and Other Materials, 1952 - 1983
Image 6  r04d04-09-000-0187  Contents Index  About

Names:
Barker, Nancy

Types:

brochure



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:
Girl Scouts of America History, Newspaper Clippings, and Other Materials, 1952 - 1983
Contents

Image 7  r04d04-09-000-0188

Index

About

1991 Board of Directors
————

o

Praskian
Nancy Rarker
Sally Bamet st Vice Presklen R s
Bewnda Wynn e F:'“"hm Al Amtioan Prinkng
Pay Ary Ard Vico Presidant Palricia Ary
Bofty Martin Secretary :'-I'J:muhum
Charles Saundaeis ] Treasuros  riun el
Garol Kelly Chint Exocutiva Officer Nanoy larker
Sty Marma
Mambors-al-Largs Liowesa G Daor
Alathen Baldwin Man Babkdwin ::w:'{‘::t[:::‘l. ::u:::. ¢
Ann Davia Donna Dwaton Siharin Eirmdnghsm
Linda Decker Margaret Daflamus Ko Dunybock
f Dan Golorh Maitha Boawerth
Tamana Crakll 4
Sharan Hodges Charman Humphifey mlm-
Kathy Jones Ed Joubert Cynthia Deown
Jane Mabry Maty M:?ln :m E:m
Rorothy Patiey o e Conbial Bk of the South
Allcs Sama JAves S Moy Chartorisn
Connle Stovenson Stnja':lﬂ";:hn Mrm’
ol il WVarna C
Elzabeth Tucker S
Nany Coogest
Pal Couringon
e C oy
Marihyn Davin
[horira Doty
O & Mrs. T 0. Deckar
. s Hoboria Dadton
R ——— 1991 Finance Report Toy Mg
——————————————————— R
Chariom | Wit
Staternent of Income and Expenses WL, & Doris Estes
Counci Oparations Wil A& L :mla Filzpatrcs
Yoar Ending Decembar 31, 1991 :;:mﬂ'l"l‘:w
Lina
5 Fa Falikia Curirmes
F“gt v $11,741.00 % Pl Ot
onributions ' ek B
United Way (12) 167.417.00 23 1% m“'ww
Program Foes 92,566.00 14% Hiwn & Mavia Hirys
NES 42,178.00 6% Juy 1w
Misc. = Grani 3,736.00 152% Wambsarly
Allocation fram Fund 1| 457,604.00 Ba% L
l\ulmn
Total Income $662,202.00 Iammn?m
Expenson mm
Program Services $659,681.00 (1 T lohneon
Goneral Manageman! B2,038.00 1% ey Jostvinn
Fund Ralsing 13,672.00 ™ g:uﬂhcml
L'.h‘hmw
Tolal Expannes $662,202.00 Ly Kikd
Names:
Adams, Brenda Clarke, Susan
Ary, Pat Clay, Peggy
Ary, Patricia Cooper, Nancy
Baer, Kim Courington, Pat
Baldridge, Shirley Crow, Cathie
Baldwin, Alethea Davis, Ann
Baldwin, Marti Davis, Marilyn

Baldwin, Shirley
Barker, Nancy

Donors

Masriy Mk b all who helped fnance Gid Soouts in 1091 Following
e ihoss whoss contdbution was §26 00 or mone

DeRamus, Margaret
Deaton, Donna

Barnett, Sally Decker, Linda
Beer, Louise G. Decker, T. B., Dr. &
Billue, David, Dr. & Mrs.

Mrs. Denton, Roberta
Birmingham, Sharon Dillard, Terry
Blaylock, Kaye Driskill, Tameria
Bosworth, Martha Elliott, Charles
Bowman, Mary Estes, Doris
Brooks, Martha Estes, R. B.
Brown, Cynthia Fitzpatrick, Linda
Cannon, Sandra Fitzpatrick, Willie
Chamberlain, Mary Fraley, Deborah
Chick, Donald Gantt, Donna
Chick, Verna Garman, Lisa
Clark, Viola M. Goforth, Dan

Ly Kiim

Donna Kite

Py | simdoel

Kalfry Lami

i & Ko Laska
Uity Livwwin
Michmel Lioyd

Mo & Donni Lishbough
Jana Mabey

Dubibio Mty

DOr. & M. Jaimis Marlin
Suman Mobraper

M. Nimvid McDade
Toim & Kim Ml adden
Harah Moo

Coscuia Mitos

Arine Moo

Jinauns Arin Moon

Mary Morpan

Mortcn Thiokad, Inc
National inhustrial, Construcion
Cinger Nelson

Norton Cormpisny
Crificars’ Wives Ciub
Mary Parkot

Patiick Media Grow

Mr. & Mra. Fiichard Pearsoh
Dt Patioy
Jarmos Philips
Nancy Peogna

Julian Frice

Elon A Priteky
Chiristing Hichard

Series 4, Subseries D, Box 4, Folder 9

Annual

CARING FOR THE EARTH

‘._“E_)

2o

Jarruss & Ellany Pobinson
Futh FRosbisouigh
Frankin Sandens

[ # Gs 8oth BIRTHDAY @ |

AP

Claye Scudi
Malae Shamp
Dot Shai iy
Mika A Dinvir Sisk

Elouma Swohes

Cindy Sumnei's Troop #8300
A& Malians Thia

Prisila Thimikil

Dv, & M, Loo Tucked

Margarn! Wals

Daborah White

Stvriria Willinan

Marmuriam Donatioms
Viola M. Clark
Sy ©labd b

7

GIRL SCOUTS

The Girl Comes First in Girl Scouting

Girl Scouts ol North Alabama, Inc

4704 Whitesburg Drive

Huntaville, Alabama 35802

(206) BOI-1020

Grimes, Patricia

Gunter, Pat

Hammond, Dorothy
Hargrove, Johnnie

Hays, Mavis

Hays, Steve

Hengesbach, John
Hicks, Kimberly
Hirsbranner, Holly
Hoard, Cheryl
Hodges, Sharon
Humphrey, Charman
Humphreys, O'Della

Hunter, Joan

Ingmine, Mary

Jacks, Jennie

Johnson, Judy
Jones, Johnnie

Jones, Kathy

Joubert, Charles

Joubert, Ed
Kelly, Carol

Kendall, Cladean

Kidd, Lynn

Kim, Lynn
Kittle, Donna
Lambert, Pam
Lami, Kathy
Laska, Jim
Laska, Karen
Lawson, Brittany
Lloyd, Michael
Lushbough, Donna
Lushbough, Ross
Mabry, Jane
Madisetty, Debbie
Martin, Betty
Martin, James, Dr. &
Mrs.
McBrayer, Susan
McDade, Nimrod,
Mrs.
McFadden, Kim
McFadden, Tom
Meeder, Sarah
Miller, Cecelia
Mixon, Anne
Moon, Jean Ann



Morgan, Mary
Nelson, Ginger
Parker, Mary

Pearson, Richard, Mr.

& Mrs.
Pettey, Dorothy
Phillips, James
Picogna, Nancy
Price, Julian
Pritsky, Ellen R.
Richard, Christine

Types:

brochure

Robinson, Ellen
Robinson, James
Rosbrough, Ruth
Sams, Alice
Sanders, Franklin
Saunders, Charles
Scudder, Gaye
Sharp, Melanie
Shergy, Donna
Sisk, Dianne
Sisk, Mike

Smith, Janice
Smith, Laurette
Steele, Tammy
Stevenson, Connie
Stokes, Elouisa
Stricklin, Steve
Sumner, Cindy
Thie, Gary

Thie, Melissa
Thraikill, Paula
Tucker, Elizabeth

Tucker, Lee, Dr. &
Mrs.
Walls, Margaret
White, Deborah
Willman, Sherrie
Windham, Melinda
Woellhart, Susan
Wynn, Brenda
Wynn, John
Young, Maria



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 4, Folder 9
Girl Scouts of America History, Newspaper Clippings, and Other Materials, 1952 - 1983
Image 8  r04d04-09-000-0189  Contents Index  About

Types:
brochure



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 4, Folder 9
Girl Scouts of America History, Newspaper Clippings, and Other Materials, 1952 - 1983
Image 9  r04d04-09-000-0190  Contents Index  About

Names:
Birmingham, Sharon Blaylock, Kaye Deaton, Donna Roberts, Dr.

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:

correspondence

Dates:
Jun 26, 1992



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 4, Folder 9

Girl Scouts of America History, Newspaper Clippings, and Other Materials, 1952 - 1983

Image 10 r04d04-09-000-0191  Contents Index  About

Names:
Balch, Henry, Mrs.
Chase, Henry

Chase, Henry, Mrs.
Clopton, J. B., Mrs.

Doak, Hugh, Mrs.
Fain, Cecil

Types:
speech

HISTORY OF GIRL SCOUTING IN MADISON COUNTY

Girl Scouting in Madison county began in 1921 when the first lone troop was
organized under the leadership of the late Mrs. J.B. Clopton and Cecil Fainm,principal
of Joe Bradley high school at that time.

The Huntsville-Madison county Girl Scout council was and 1 d in

1943 with the late Mrs. Henry Balch as commissioner and the following people serving
with her : Mrs. Hugh Doak,Mrs. George Potts, Mrs. Eugene Monroe,Mrs, Pickens Gates,

Mrs. Henry Chase, and Mrs, Joe Van Valkenburgh Jr.

In 1956, the Buntsville-Madison C ¥ il it's jurisdiction to include
Madison, Marshall,Dekalb and Jackson counties. In 1958, Cullman was taken in .

In 1963, & 107 acre camp site was purchased from TVA for 22,500. The site is on
beautiful Guntersville lake affording opportunities for girls to camp year rousnd.

The facilities include a main lodge winterized and air conditirpmed, an Infirsary,
& troop cabin, a tent unit, the ranger's cabin, a large storage building, workshop,

a crafts cabin, eighteen screened cabins, three coockout shelters and two tennis cou ris.

Since the council was organized three executive directors have been employed. Miss Faye
Marshall served as the first Executive Director, them Miss Octavia Taylor and Mrs.
W.K.Mayfield, the present Executive has served since November 1952.

The first office was in the home of Mrs. Joe VanValkenburgh on Williaams Street, then
in the Henry Chase home on Adams Avenue. From the Adams Avenue home to Fountain Row,
across the street from Madison curb makket. In 1961, the council
Fountain Row property for the sum of 5,000, then sold it to the city of Huntsville
in 1962 for 30,000.

After the rmummrq was sold,the council leased new office space from Ed
Traylor on Traylor .

In 1965, The local council merged with the Tennessee Valley Girl Scout council to

ml:ll.-”l fourteen county area,twelve counties in North Alabama, and two Temnnessee

In 1970, the council purchased one scre of land on Whitesburg Drive from the Walton
Flemings for the site of a new office building which was completed in 1972 for 139 000
excluding the land which cost 45,000. All land,buildings and equi t ] {
pwb:usurru-mnmlmkunu._ h?'l'h“!i-':-sh::m
indebtedness and over one year's operation money in reserve.
The Girl Scouts receive & charter every six years from Girl Scouts of

USA to develop,
=anage and maintain Girl Scouting within it's Jurisdiction. In applying fok a ehu::r
the council agrees to offer membership opportunities to all Eirls betwwen the ages 617
who want to belong,provide a quality progra= for girls, offer camping opportunities,
secure adult personnel and provide orientation, and training opportunities for the
adults, have at 21l times a board of directors to see that the business of the
corporation is managed as efficiently and effectively as possible.

The principles and beliefs of Girl Scouting as embodied in the Preamble of the

Constitution are as follows : Members are united by & belief in Ged, aad by,
acceptance of the Girl Scout Promise and Law, inspired by the ai=ms of the Founder of

the Girl Scout t, Juliette Low, dedicated to the purpose of imspiring
girls with the highest ideals of Character, Conduct,Patriotism, and Service that they
become happy and resourceful citizens, a belief that the motivating force im

Girl Scouting is a spiritual one, and thet the movement shall be open to all girls

and adults who accept the ~Principles-of Girl Scouting embodied on the Promise and Law.

1

Fleming, Walton Marshall, Faye, Miss
Gates, Pickens, Mrs. Mayfield, W. K., Mrs.
History of Girl Monroe, Eugene,
Scouting in Mrs.
Madison County Potts, George, Mrs.
Low, Juliette Gordon Taylor, Octavia, Miss

sed the

Traylor, Ed
Van Valkenburgh,
Joe, Jr., Mrs.



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 4, Folder 9
Girl Scouts of America History, Newspaper Clippings, and Other Materials, 1952 - 1983
Image 11 r04d04-09-000-0192  Contents Index  About

Juliette Low: The Eccentric
Who Founded the Girl Scouts

She drove on the right side of the  outdoors and on to professional ca-
rmad in England and on the left in reers. She gave to many the begin-

g :
4
?
i

!
3
1
|
5
!

| (appropristely. |
| lots. able to sunvive in the wild and 1o & was thought by some) in 1860, Juli- |
| know how 1o “secure 2 burglar with ette “Daisy” Gordon was the second of |

Reprinted Courtesy of
Ms. Magazine

~mhar 1881

|
I
:
z"
!

Nt W -

Names:
Gordon, Juliette Low, Juliette Gordon
Daisy Ms. Magazine
Types:
magazine photo
Dates:

Nov 1981



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 4, Folder 9
Girl Scouts of America History, Newspaper Clippings, and Other Materials, 1952 - 1983
Image 12 r04d04-09-000-0193  Contents Index  About

e

e X | LR
——t

her cbstinacy was heipful in gemng
her what she wanted but at ieast once
t led w0 personal disaster She con
sulted a docior for an sarache she was
having. but instead of letting him et
her according to conventional medical
knowiedge. she nsisted that he use
siver nitrate Decause she had heard
aDout £ 23 2 new Testment Tragcaly

As an adult her stunts and gurks
Mmﬂvmn-m She aert trout
fishing with Rll‘!’td Hipiing weanng
full evening dress. and once stood on

Scouts 1o exhibit the newly designed
Girl Scout shoe she was wearng She

As the years passed. her marmage
became more a social than an
emotional one. “Willie

Names:
, Daisy Gordon, William Low, Juliette
, Juliette Washington, Sr. Low, William
, Willie Kipling, Rudyard Mackay
Types:

magazine photo



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:
Girl Scouts of America History, Newspaper Clippings, and Other Materials, 1952 - 1983

Series 4, Subseries D, Box 4, Folder 9

Image 13 r04d04-09-000-0194  Contents Index  About
| W 5
G{_‘_’é Y] v
|
3
Names:
, Juliette Baden-Powell,
Robert, General-Sir
Types:
magazine photo

fgkaé;\_

Fids

?_’i?;”g-
i34y
Ly :
fitee:
5




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 4, Folder 9
Girl Scouts of America History, Newspaper Clippings, and Other Materials, 1952 - 1983
Image 14 1r04d04-09-000-0195  Contents Index  About

Names:
Low, Juliette Lyon, Nancy

Types:

magazine



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Series 4, Subseries D, Box 4, Folder 9
Girl Scouts of America History, Newspaper Clippings, and Other Materials, 1952 - 1983

an hosorary member of e Pla

Image 15  r04d04-09-000-0196  Contents Index  About
Scout Founder Honored
A wreath in the shape of the Girl Scout emblem i placed Clopton’s daughier: Jase A=a Jacksse, Mrs  Jacksss's
e the grave of Mra J. B. Copton, founder of the Girl Scout daughter and an imtermadiste Girl Seont; Pat Chandler, pesioe
Eorement o Hustsvilis in 1921, At the ceremony is Maple scout: Sharon MeGowan 2 Brownis Scout; and My C. S
Hill Cometery were, ot to right, Mrs. Ersest Jackson, Mrs.  Chamberils, an officer of the Sommajade Girl Scoct Commell
She Founded First Group lives bere 2t we Trsms Busielty Act Amociaten wd wae
w&i_-mm;'.m.hwn g e g
- | - o Ciah. She was also & member
Girl Scouts Honor [=5ms = Sm i /o K Gemms sy o
in the Burrit Musenm >
For 2 years, & S
Mrs. J. B. Clopton [ssi=ssmivss  —
I::u:-f*v scnush wis coe of The surora boceals s seliom
A ceremony hosoring the Iste Mrx. Clopton began Gist m-im‘ma‘h e B S By
Mre 1. B.Gcm for ber part iaing in Huntsville in 1900 whes she
founding Girl Scoutd Hu 5 [’
vile was Wh!:::;‘.l__:‘i: ;:: m—r-: ;‘::—Jpp_fr‘:j_‘ -
E.!"Cm{ez:‘ | Borm Anne Bradshew, Mrs
B o Bie gt af = Bl b e S
fermediste Soout in the FUIh Ave.|Bradshow, Boepted ¢ satin
Pai Chandler and Sharea Mo [Calexico, Calif: snd Mry Jack-|
Cowsn wers with hes json of Husteville Her busband
Names:
Barnard, William, Chamberlin, C. S., Clopton, Robert
Mrs. Mrs. Jackson, Ernest , Mrs.
Bradshaw, Anne Chandler, Pat Jackson, Jane Ann
Bradshaw, R. S., Clopton, J. B. Kring, J. S., Mrs.

Professor

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:
newspaper

Dates:
Jan 18, 1952

Clopton, J. B., Mrs.

photo

McGowan, Sharon

Huntsville Times



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 4, Folder 9
Girl Scouts of America History, Newspaper Clippings, and Other Materials, 1952 - 1983
Image 16  r04d04-09-000-0197  Contents Index  About

Names:
Ary, Pat Brown, Cynthia Mathis, Lynda Scudder, Gaye
Barker, Nancy Flippo, Mimi Morgan, Mary Stevenson, Gretchen
Barnett, Sally Hoard, Cheryl Pell, Susan
Birmingham, Sharon Kelly, Carol Pettey, Dorothy
Blaylock, Kaye Langford, Minnie Saunders, Charles
Places:
Huntsville, AL
Types:
handout
Dates:

1992-1993



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 4, Folder 9
Girl Scouts of America History, Newspaper Clippings, and Other Materials, 1952 - 1983
Image 17 1r04d04-09-000-0198  Contents Index  About

Names:
Bush, George, Mrs. Low, Juliette Gordon Main, Mary Rose Orullian, B. LaRae

Types:

handout



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 4, Folder 9
Girl Scouts of America History, Newspaper Clippings, and Other Materials, 1952 - 1983
Image 18 1r04d04-09-000-0199  Contents Index  About

Names:
Girl Scouting History Jones, Mildred

Types:
study

Dates:
Sep 12, 1988



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 4, Folder 9
Girl Scouts of America History, Newspaper Clippings, and Other Materials, 1952 - 1983
Image 19  r04d04-09-000-0200  Contents Index  About

Types:
study



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Series 4, Subseries D, Box 4, Folder 9

Girl Scouts of America History, Newspaper Clippings, and Other Materials, 1952 - 1983

Contents Index  About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (104d04-09-000-0182)
Image 2 (104d04-09-000-0183)
Image 3 (104d04-09-000-0184)
Image 4 (104d04-09-000-0185)
Image 5 (:04d04-09-000-0186)
Image 6 (104d04-09-000-0187)

Image 7 (104d04-09-000-0188)
Image 8 (104d04-09-000-0189)
Image 9 (r04d04-09-000-0190)
Image 10 (r04d04-09-000-0191)
Image 11 (r04d04-09-000-0192)
Image 12 (:04d04-09-000-0193)

Image 13 (104d04-09-000-0194)
Image 14 (:04d04-09-000-0195)
Image 15 (r04d04-09-000-0196)
Image 16 (r04d04-09-000-0197)
Image 17 (:04d04-09-000-0198)
Image 18 (104d04-09-000-0199)

Image 19 (:04d04-09-000-0200)
Table of Contents

Name & Place Index
About the Collection




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 4, Folder 9
Girl Scouts of America History, Newspaper Clippings, and Other Materials, 1952 - 1983
Contents Index  About

Name & Place Index

, Daisy 12 Decker, Linda 7

, Frances 1 Decker, T. B., Dr. & Mrs. 7
, Juliette 12, 13 Denton, Roberta 7

, Willie 12 DeRamus, Margaret 7
Adams, Brenda 7 Dillard, Terry 7

Ary, Patricia 7 Doak, Hugh, Mrs. 2, 10
Ary, Pat7, 16 Driskill, Tameria 7
Baden-Powell, Robert, General-Sir 13 Elliott, Charles 7

Baer, Kim 7 Estes, Doris 7

Balch, Henry, Mrs. 1, 2, 10 Estes, R.B.7

Baldridge, Shirley 7 Fain, Cecil 10

Baldwin, Alethea 7 Fitzpatrick, Linda 7
Baldwin, Marti 7 Fitzpatrick, Willie 7
Baldwin, Shirley 7 Fleming, Walton 10
Barker, Nancy 5, 6, 7, 16 Flippo, Mimi 16
Barnard, William, Mrs. 15 Florence, AL 1

Barnett, Sally 7, 16 Fraley, Deborah 7
Beamguard, Elizabeth Parks, Mrs. 2 Frey, John, Mrs. 2

Beer, Louise G. 7 Gantt, Donna 7

Billue, David, Dr. & Mrs. 7 Garman, Lisa 7
Birmingham, Sharon 7, 9, 16 Gates, Pickens, Mrs. 10
Blaylock, Kaye 4,7, 9, 16 Girl Scout Troop #3 3
Bosworth, Martha 7 Girl Scouting History 18
Bowman, Mary 7 Girl Scouts of North Alabama 5
Bradshaw, Anne 15 Goforth, Dan 7
Bradshaw, R. S., Professor 15 Gordon, Juliette Daisy 11
Brooks, Martha 7 Gordon, William Washington, Sr. 12
Brown, Cynthia 7, 16 Grimes, Patricia 7

Bush, George, Mrs. 17 Gunter, Pat 7

Cannon, Sandra 7 Hammond, Dorothy 7
Chamberlain, Mary 7 Hargrove, Johnnie 7
Chamberlin, C. S., Mrs. 15 Hays, Mavis 7

Chandler, Pat 15 Hays, Steve 7

Chase, Henry, Mrs. 1, 2, 10 Hengesbach, John 7
Chase, Henry 10 Hicks, Kimberly 7

Chick, Donald 7 Hinshaw, Howard, Mrs. 2
Chick, Verna 7 Hirsbranner, Holly 7
Clark, Viola M. 7 History of Girl Scouting in Madison County 10
Clarke, Susan 7 Hoard, Cheryl 7, 16

Clay, Peggy 7 Hodges, Sharon 7
Clopton, J. B., Mrs. 2, 10, 15 Hummel, Carolyn 3
Clopton, J. B. 15 Humphrey, Charman 7
Clopton, Mrs. 1 Humphreys, O'Della 7
Clopton, Robert 15 Hunter, Joan 7

Cooper, Nancy 7 Huntsville Times 15
Courington, Pat 7 Huntsville, AL 4, 9, 15, 16
Crow, Cathie 7 Ingmine, Mary 7

Culver, Sallie Anne P. 3 Jacks, Jennie 7

Darby, Ann 1 Jackson, Ernest , Mrs. 15
Davis, Ann 7 Jackson, Jane Ann 15
Davis, Marilyn 7 Jacoby, Natalie 3

Deaton, Donna 7, 9 Johnson, Judy 7



Jones, Johnnie 7
Jones, Kathy 7
Jones, Mildred 18
Joubert, Charles 7
Joubert, Ed 7

Kelly, Carol 7, 16
Kendall, Cladean 7
Kerr, Howard, Mrs. 2
Kidd, Lynn 7

Kim, Lynn 7
Kipling, Rudyard 12
Kittle, Donna 7
Kring, J. S., Mrs. 15
Lambert, Pam 7
Lami, Kathy 7
Langford, Minnie 16
Laska, Jim 7

Laska, Karen 7
Lawson, Brittany 7
Lloyd, Michael 7
Low, Juliette Gordon 10,
Low, Juliette 12, 14
Low, William Mackay 12
Lushbough, Donna 7
Lushbough, Ross 7
Lynch, Mary Kate 3
Lyon, Nancy 14

Mabry, Jane 7

Madisetty, Debbie 7
Mahoney, George, Mrs. 1, 2
Main, Mary Rose 17
Marshall, Fay, Miss 2
Marshall, Faye, Miss 10
Marshall, Fay 1

Martin, Betty 7

Martin, James, Dr. & Mrs. 7
Mathis, Lynda 16
Mayfield, W. K., Mrs. 10
McBrayer, Susan 7
McDade, Nimrod, Mrs. 7
McFadden, Kim 7
McFadden, Tom 7
McGowan, Sharon 15
Meeder, Sarah 7

Miller, Cecelia 7

Mixon, Anne 7

Monroe, Eugene, Mrs. 10
Monroe, H. E., Mrs. 1, 2
Moon, Jean Ann 7
Moore, France Gates 3
Morgan, Mary 7, 16
Morton, Martha Byrd Gates 3
Ms. Magazine 11

Nelson, Ginger 7
Orullian, B. LaRae 17
Parker, Mary 7

1,1

=29 o4

Pearson, Richard, Mr. & Mrs. 7
Pell, Susan 16

Perry, Kathleen Whitfield 3
Pettey, Dorothy 7, 16
Phillips, James 7
Picogna, Nancy 7

Potts, George, Mrs. 10
Price, Julian 7

Pritsky, Ellen R. 7
Richard, Christine 7
Roberts, Dr. 9

Roberts, Frances, Dr. 1, 4
Robinson, Ellen 7
Robinson, James 7
Rosbrough, Ruth 7
Salmon, Elizabeth Watts 3
Sams, Alice 7

Sanders, Franklin 7
Sandlin, Dorothy, Miss 2
Saunders, Charles 7, 16
Scudder, Gaye 7, 16
Searcy, R. B., Mrs. 2
Sharp, Melanie 7

Shergy, Donna 7

Sisk, Dianne 7

Sisk, Mike 7

Smith, Janice 7

Smith, Laurette 7
Spragins, Carolyn White 3
Steele, Tammy 7
Stevenson, Connie 7
Stevenson, Gretchen 16
Stokes, Elouisa 7
Stricklin, Steve 7
Sumner, Cindy 7

Taylor, Octavia, Miss 10
Thie, Gary 7

Thie, Melissa 7

Thomas, Carl, Mrs. 2
Thraikill, Paula 7

Traylor, Ed 10

Tucker, Elizabeth 7
Tucker, Lee, Dr. & Mrs. 7

Van Valkenburgh, Joe, Jr., Mrs. 10

VanValkenburgh, Joe, Mrs. 2
Walker, Jeannie 3
Walls, Margaret 7
Watts, Jane 3

White, Deborah 7
Whitfield, W. B. 2
Willman, Sherrie 7
Windham, Melinda 7
Woellhart, Susan 7
Wynn, Brenda 7
Wynn, John 7
Young, Maria 7



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection

Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

A\

THE UNIVERSITY OF
ALABAMA IN HUNTSVILLE

The UAH Archives and Special Collections
M. Louis Salmon Library



